
JoSAA Round 3 Cutoff Ranks 2023 for IIIT Bhopal

Institute Academic Program Name Qu
ot
a

Seat
Type

Gender Op
eni
ng
Ra
nk

Cl
os
in
g
Ra
nk

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN Gender-Ne
utral

149
22

23
38
5

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Ne
utral

793 11
41

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI EWS Gender-Ne
utral

353
4

39
67

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI EWS
(PwD)

Gender-Ne
utral

220 22
0

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Ne
utral

634
9

97
98

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL
(PwD)

Gender-Ne
utral

788 87
1

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI SC Gender-Ne
utral

344
5

57
34

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI ST Gender-Ne
utral

149
6

30
80

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OPEN Gender-Ne
utral

247
07

32
71
7

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI EWS Gender-Ne
utral

514
8

55
22



Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Ne
utral

103
00

13
48
1

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI SC Gender-Ne
utral

596
7

82
80

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI ST Gender-Ne
utral

201
0

45
47

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OPEN Gender-Ne
utral

117
74

26
85
9

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Ne
utral

104
4

14
72

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI EWS Gender-Ne
utral

413
7

45
34

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Ne
utral

797
1

11
08
0

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI SC Gender-Ne
utral

582
1

70
07

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI ST Gender-Ne
utral

332
1

42
18


