JoSAA Round 3 Cutoff Ranks 2023 for IIIT Bhopal

Institute	Academic Program Name	Qu ot a	Seat Type	Gender	Op eni ng Ra nk	CI os in g Ra nk
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Ne utral	149 22	23 38 5
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	793	11 41
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Ne utral	353 4	39 67
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	220	22 0
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Gender-Ne utral	634 9	97 98
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	788	87 1
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Ne utral	344 5	57 34
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Ne utral	149 6	30 80
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Ne utral	247 07	32 71 7
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Ne utral	514 8	55 22

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-N CL	Gender-Ne utral	103 00	13 48 1	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Ne utral	596 7	82 80	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Ne utral	201 0	45 47	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Ne utral	117 74	26 85 9	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	104 4	14 72	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Ne utral	413 7	45 34	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-N CL	Gender-Ne utral	797 1	11 08 0	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Ne utral	582 1	70 07	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Ne utral	332 1	42 18	